
2022 Liberty Baseball Radio/Audio Broadcasts 

Date Game/Opponent Time Source Comments 

Fri. 2/18/22 @ Florida 6:30 p.m. WQLU Radio  

Sat. 2/19/22 @ Florida 4:00 p.m. Online Stream WBB conflict on WQLU 

Sun. 2/20/22 @ Florida 1:00 p.m. WQLU Radio  

Wed. 2/23/21 N.C. A&T 4:00 p.m. Online Stream LU Campus Community 
conflict on WQLU 

Fri. 2/25/22 Winthrop 4:00 p.m. WQLU Radio  

Sat. 2/26/22 Winthrop 2:00 p.m. Online Stream WBB Conflict on WQLU 

Sat. 2/27/22 Winthrop 1:00 p.m. WQLU Radio  

Tue. 3/1/22 @ Radford 4:00 p.m. WQLU Radio  

Fri. 3/4/22 Canisius 4:00 p.m. WQLU Radio  

Sat. 3/5/22 Canisius 2:00 p.m. WQLU Radio  

Sun. 3/6/22 Canisius 1:00 p.m. WQLU Radio 
OR Online 
Stream 

Potential WBB Conflict on 
WQLU (ASUN Tournament) 

Tue. 3/8/22 UNC 4:00 p.m. WQLU Radio  

Fri. 3/11/22 Campbell 4:00 p.m. WQLU Radio  

Sat. 3/12/22 Campbell 2:00 p.m. WQLU Radio  

Sun. 3/13/22 Campbell 1:00 p.m. WQLU Radio 
OR Online 
Stream 

Potential WBB Conflict on 
WQLU (ASUN Title Game) 

Tue. 3/15/22 @ VCU 3:00 p.m. WQLU Radio  

Fri. 3/18/22 @ UNF* 6:00 p.m. WQLU Radio 
OR Online 
Stream 

Potential WBB Conflict on 
WQLU (NCAA Tournament) 

Sat. 3/19/22 @ UNF* 2:00 p.m. WQLU Radio 
OR Online 
Stream 

Potential WBB Conflict on 
WQLU (NCAA Tournament) 

Sun. 3/20/22 @ UNF* 1:00 p.m. WQLU Radio 
OR Online 
Stream 

Potential WBB Conflict on 
WQLU (NCAA Tournament) 

Tue. 3/22/22 Wake Forest 4:00 p.m. WQLU Radio  

Fri. 3/25/22 Stetson* 6:00 p.m. WQLU Radio  

Sat. 3/26/22 Stetson* 4:00 p.m. WQLU Radio  

Sun. 3/27/22 Stetson* 1:00 p.m. WQLU Radio  

Tue. 3/29/22 @ Duke 4:00 p.m. WQLU Radio  

Fri. 4/1/22 @ Jacksonville* 7:00 p.m. WQLU Radio  

Sat. 4/2/22 @ Jacksonville* 7:00 p.m. WQLU Radio  

Sun. 4/3/22 @ Jacksonville* 1:00 p.m. WQLU Radio  

Wed. 4/6/22 @ Virginia 6:00 p.m. Online Stream LU Campus Community 
conflict 

Fri. 4/8/22 FGCU* 6:00 p.m. WQLU Radio  

Sat. 4/9/22 FGCU* 4:00 p.m. WQLU Radio  



Sun. 4/10/22 FGCU* 1:00 p.m. WQLU Radio  

Tue. 4/12/22 Virginia Tech 6:00 p.m. WQLU Radio  

Thu. 4/14/22 @ Kennesaw State* 6:00 p.m. WQLU Radio  

Fri. 4/15/22 @ Kennesaw State* 5:00 p.m. WQLU Radio  

Sat. 4/16/22 @ Kennesaw State* 1:00 p.m. WQLU Radio  

Tue. 4/19/22 Duke 6:00 p.m. WQLU Radio  

Fri. 4/22/22 UNF* 6:00 p.m. WQLU Radio  

Sat. 4/23/22 UNF* 4:00 p.m. WQLU Radio  

Sun. 4/24/22 UNF* 1:00 p.m. WQLU Radio  

Tue. 4/26/22 @ UNC 6:00 p.m. WQLU Radio  

Fri. 4/29/22 @ Stetson* 6:30 p.m. WQLU Radio  

Sat. 4/30/22 @ Stetson* 6:30 p.m. WQLU Radio  

Sun. 5/1/22 @ Stetson* 1:00 p.m. WQLU Radio  

Tue. 5/3/22 @ Wake Forest 6:00 p.m. WQLU Radio  

Fri. 5/6/22 Jacksonville* 6:00 p.m. WQLU Radio  

Sat. 5/7/22 Jacksonville* 4:00 p.m. WQLU Radio  

Sun. 5/8/22 Jacksonville* 2:00 p.m. WQLU Radio  

Wed. 5/11/22 @ Virginia Tech 6:00 p.m. WQLU Radio  

Fri. 5/13/22 @ FGCU* TBD WQLU Radio  

Sat. 5/14/22 @ FGCU* TBD WQLU Radio  

Sun. 5/15/22 @ FGCU* TBD WQLU Radio  

Tue. 5/17/22 High Point 6:00 p.m. WQLU Radio  

Thu. 5/19/22 Kennesaw State* 6:00 p.m. WQLU Radio  

Fri. 5/20/22 Kennesaw State* 4:00 p.m. WQLU Radio  

Sat. 5/21/22 Kennesaw State* 1:00 p.m. WQLU Radio  

Tue. 5/25/22 – 
Sat. 5/28/22 

ASUN Tournament 
in Fort Myers, FL 

TBD WQLU Radio Potential for 2 games on 
Friday and/or Saturday 

Fri. 6/3/22 – 
Mon. 6/6/22 

NCAA Regionals at 
TBD 

TBD WQLU Radio Potential for 2 games on 
Sunday and 1 game on 
Monday 

 

*55 Regular Season Games, all broadcasted by LFSN 

 Up to 51 on WQLU Radio (Potentially less depending on WBB postseason, WQLU Sports) 

 4-8 on ATH Online Audio Stream only 

             All postseason games air on WQLU (2-6 ASUN Tournament games, NCAA Regionals) 

 

*WQLU Board-Ops are paid $50 per game… 


